
 

PO Box 571 Ormeau Qld 4208     ABN 57 152 190 031 
Ph 07 3287 1427 | Fax 07 328 73559     141 Burnside Road  
Email admin@yatalabuscoach.com.au    STAPYLTON QLD 4207 
 

 BUS AUSTRALIA PTY LTD  
 Trading as 
 

  
St Joseph’s College / South East – Route 5 PM 

(Hope Island & Paradise Point) 

Map – Route 5 (PM) 

Morning Run 

 

Depart   St Joseph’s        15:10 pm 

Stop 1  Beattie Road opposite Ford Road       15:20 pm  

Stop 2  Opposite Homeworld, Hope Island Road     15:26 pm  

Stop 3  Bus Stop on Helensvale Road after turning from Monterey Keys Drive 15:35 pm  

Stop 4  Bus Stop Outside Saltwater Park      15:40 pm 

Stop 5  Springfield Drive by 1st Roundabout     15:45 pm 

Stop 6  Outside No 13 Cova Boulevard      15:47 pm 

Stop 7  Sickle Avenue before Roundabout with Osmium Lane   15:49pm 

Stop 8  Corner Sickle Avenue & Grant Avenue     15:49 pm 

Stop 9  Oxley Drive before corner of Baxland Avenue    15:51 pm 

Stop 10  Paradise Parade Opposite Milton Avenue     15:54 pm 

Stop 11  Bus Stop Opposite Paul Scanlan Oval     15:58 pm 

Stop 12  Thrush Avenue at corner of O’Grady Drive    16:00 pm 

Stop 13  Killowill Avenue before The Esplanade     16:04 pm 

Stop 14  Outside No 36 Columbus Drive      16:11 pm 

Stop 15  Limetree Parade after Turning from Morala Avenue   16:15 pm 

Stop 16  Outside No 99 Sundance Parade      16:17 pm 

Stop 17  Outside McDonalds, Harbour Town     16:20 pm 

mailto:admin@yatalabuscoach.com.au
https://aus01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.google.com%2Fmaps%2Fd%2Fu%2F0%2Fedit%3Fmid%3D1F7YAHaYf5qAZUC7hzhhStYoQ0J0M2vg%26usp%3Dsharing&data=05%7C02%7CSCMRFinance%40bne.catholic.edu.au%7C20159ee3d3e44a854b2b08dc43e7f56d%7C378620f7aa4a40ac902a2ef913d8ed69%7C0%7C0%7C638459911076014831%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=DyxiAMrzpm3sJjckneQP0rQVnPq6GxVi%2BLSOQ07ZBAM%3D&reserved=0


 
 

Stop 18  Coombabah State High School      16:25 pm 

Stop 19  Outside No 28 Costa del Sol Avenue     16:30 pm 

FINISH 


